
Student Name : EDIGA  RAGHAVENDRA Section : IX-B

Father Name : ERANNA  GOW Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MAJJIGA  SRAVANTHI Section : IX-B

Father Name : M  PARAMESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KUMARA  SWAMY Section : IX-B

Father Name :   ERANNA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : B  RAMANJANEYALU Section : IX-B

Father Name :   VENKATESHL Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BELAGANTI  NARENDRA Section : IX-B

Father Name : B  RANGASWAM Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : PINJARI HUSSAIN Section : IX-B

Father Name : PINJARI KHAJA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : G  D  RESHMA Section : IX-B

Father Name : G  D KASIM Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : GAJULA  ROHITH KUMAR R Section : IX-B

Father Name : G  VENKATA REddy Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KAMATHAM  NANDA KUMAR REDDY Section : IX-B

Father Name : K  SOMESWAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KUMMARI  VINIL Section : IX-B

Father Name : K  CHINA SUNKKAPPS Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : L  VEERESH GOUDA Section : IX-B

Father Name : L  VEERANNA G Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : M  RAKESH Section : IX-B

Father Name : M  VIJAY KUMA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MANGALI  HARISHA Section : IX-B

Father Name : M  RAGHAVEND Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : PETA  MALLIKARJUNA GOUd Section : IX-B

Father Name : PETA  ADI BASasava Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : T  B NARENDRA Section : IX-B

Father Name : T  B RAGHAVENDRA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : UPPARA  VAMSHI KRISHNA Section : IX-B

Father Name : U  ASHOK Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : PINKY  KUMARI Section : IX-B

Father Name : MOHAN  LAL Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name :      THULASI Section : IX-B

Father Name :   MUNEPPA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BESTHA  SAILAJA Section : IX-B

Father Name :   RANGANATH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : D  LAVANYA Section : IX-B

Father Name : D  SUBRAMANY Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : GOSIBATLA  SPANDANA Section : IX-B

Father Name : G  RANGAPPA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : JANGAM  RASHMITHA Section : IX-B

Father Name : J  VEERESH (L Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : PINJARI  RAMIJA Section : IX-B

Father Name : P  AKBAR VALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : PRAJAPATHI  PAYAL Section : IX-B

Father Name : P  GOPAL Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : VADDE  ANJALI Section : IX-B

Father Name : V  RAVI Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : VAISHNAVA  SANJANA Section : IX-B

Father Name : V  SRINIVASUL Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : DUDEKULA  HUSENI Section : IX-B

Father Name : D  KASIM PEERA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KURUVA  JAYARAMUDU Section : IX-B

Father Name : K  NARASIMHUDU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KURUVA  JAGADEESH Section : IX-B

Father Name : K  DULLAYYA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KURUVA  CHINNA KESHANNA Section : IX-B

Father Name : K  RAMUDU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : katika  shafiya Section : IX-B

Father Name : k  khasim vali Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : SA2

06-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

08-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

13-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

15-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

TELUGU HINDI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS PHYSICAL SCIENCE

16-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

18-Apr-2024 

09:30 AM To 12:30 PM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


